Efficiency vs P,

~ 0.5
0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05§
10§

A BT —
H I 1 H 1

- # _— | S—
09: B A

10 1 10 prT (Ge\})o3

ermciency vs p

JLTTTT

Ratio
e
-

+—

-
4
-
a3

—s=— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__cmssw1000time__RECO
—e— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitNewOLD1000time__RECO
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitNewBins2DC1000time__RECO

e
[S I
||||||||||||0|9||||||||||||||

Efficiency vs ¢

s 0.2

Ratio
" ¢
N O

LI L L L




	Contents
	Page 1


